Flow sensor SFAM
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/03
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Characteristics
At a glance Link    sfam
[1] Threaded mounting of individual device with laminar flow inlet

Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 - Moderate corrosion stress
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-B1/B2-L
132026/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Dimensions
Dimensions – SFAM-62-...-M for battery assembly in service unit component
combination MS6 series
Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1]	 M12x1, A-coded according to EN 61076-2-101
[2]	 LCD display
[3]	 Connecting cable, straight socket
[4]	 Connecting cable, angled plug socket
B1 B2 B3 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4
SFAM-62-...-M 62 31 81 M12x1 59,3 61,9 ~98 ~77,4
​
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/03

​
152026/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Dimensions
Dimensions – SFAM-90-...-M for battery assembly in service unit component
combination MS9 series
Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1]	 M12x1, A-coded according to EN 61076-2-101
[2]	 LCD display
[3]	 Connecting cable, straight socket
[4]	 Connecting cable, angled plug socket
B1 B2 B3 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4
SFAM-90-...-M 90 45 108,5 M12x1 72,3 81,2 ~111 ~90,4
​
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/03

232026/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Ordering data
Manifold assembly in service unit component combination MS series
Electrical output 1 Start value for flow rate
measuring range
End value for flow rate
measuring range
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
2x PNP or NPN, 1 ana-
logue output 4 ... 20
mA
10 l/min 1,000 l/min 564930 SFAM-62-1000L-M-2SA-M12
30 l/min 3,000 l/min 564934 SFAM-62-3000L-M-2SA-M12
50 l/min 5,000 l/min 564938 SFAM-62-5000L-M-2SA-M12
573346 SFAM-90-5000L-M-2SA-M12
100 l/min 10,000 l/min 573348 SFAM-90-10000L-M-2SA-M12
150 l/min 15,000 l/min 573350 SFAM-90-15000L-M-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN, 1 ana-
logue output 0 ... 10 V
10 l/min 1,000 l/min 564932 SFAM-62-1000L-M-2SV-M12
30 l/min 3,000 l/min 564936 SFAM-62-3000L-M-2SV-M12
50 l/min 5,000 l/min 573347 SFAM-90-5000L-M-2SV-M12
564940 SFAM-62-5000L-M-2SV-M12
100 l/min 10,000 l/min 573349 SFAM-90-10000L-M-2SV-M12
150 l/min 15,000 l/min 573351 SFAM-90-15000L-M-2SV-M12
Threaded mounting of individual device
Electrical output 1 Start value for flow rate
measuring range
End value for flow rate
measuring range
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
2x PNP or NPN, 1 ana-
logue output 4 ... 20
mA
10 l/min 1,000 l/min 565375 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-2SA-M12
30 l/min 3,000 l/min 565379 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-2SA-M12
50 l/min 5,000 l/min 565383 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-2SA-M12
573352 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-2SA-M12
100 l/min 10,000 l/min 573354 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-2SA-M12
150 l/min 15,000 l/min 573356 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN, 1 ana-
logue output 0 ... 10 V
10 l/min 1,000 l/min 565376 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-2SV-M12
30 l/min 3,000 l/min 565380 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-2SV-M12
50 l/min 5,000 l/min 573353 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-2SV-M12
565384 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-2SV-M12
100 l/min 10,000 l/min 573355 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-2SV-M12
150 l/min 15,000 l/min 573357 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-2SV-M12
Manifold assembly, PNLK-PNVBA
Electrical output
1
Start value for
flow rate measur-
ing range
End value for
flow rate measur-
ing range
Electrical output
2
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
PNP/NPN/IO-Link 10 l/min 1,000 l/min PNP or NPN or 0
... 10 V or 1 ... 5
V or 4 ... 20 mA
8187361 SFAM-62-1000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
8181241 SFAM-62-1000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
30 l/min 3,000 l/min 8187362 SFAM-62-3000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
8181242 SFAM-62-3000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
50 l/min 5,000 l/min 8187367 SFAM-90-5000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
8181247 SFAM-90-5000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
8187363 SFAM-62-5000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
8181243 SFAM-62-5000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
100 l/min 10,000 l/min 8181248 SFAM-90-10000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
150 l/min 15,000 l/min 8181249 SFAM-90-15000L-M-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
Threaded mounting, PNLK-PNVBA
Electrical output
1
Start value for

1
Start value for
flow rate measur-
ing range
End value for
flow rate measur-
ing range
Electrical output
2
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
PNP/NPN/IO-Link 10 l/min 1,000 l/min PNP or NPN or 0
... 10 V or 1 ... 5
V or 4 ... 20 mA
8187364 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
30 l/min 3,000 l/min 8181245 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
8187365 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
50 l/min 5,000 l/min 8187366 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
8187370 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-PNLK-PNVBA-M12-EMD
8181246 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
8181250 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
100 l/min 10,000 l/min 8181251 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
150 l/min 15,000 l/min 8181252 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-PNLK-PNVBA-M12
Ordering information – Modular product system
​
Start value for flow rate measuring
range

SFAM-62-...-T/W for individual assembly
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Flow sensor SFAM Flow sensor SFAM  sfam
[2] Mounting bracket MS6-WB For individual mounting  ms6-wb
[3] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket For individual mounting 29
[4] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket For individual mounting 29
272026/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Peripherals
SFAM-90-...-M for manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Flow sensor SFAM Flow sensor SFAM  sfam
[2] Module connector MS9-MV For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series  ms9-mv
[3] Mounting bracket MS9-WP For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series  ms9-wp
[4] Mounting bracket MS9-WPB For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series  ms9-wpb
[5] Mounting bracket MS9-WPM For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series  ms9-wpm
[6] Connecting plate MS9-AG… For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series  ms9-ag
[7] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series 29
[8] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series 29
28 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/03
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Peripherals
SFAM-90-...-T for individual assembly
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Flow sensor SFAM Flow sensor SFAM  sfam
[2] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket For individual mounting 29
[3] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket For individual mounting 29
292026/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538666656 |  | 18.03.2026
Flow sensor SFAM
Accessories
Adapter SASC, for PNLK variants to existing 2SA/2SV cables
​
Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
0.3 m 30 g 8156703 SASC-F5-A-M12-S
Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
5 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 85 g 8078242 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 142 g 8078243 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
5 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 76 g 8078251 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 143 g 8078252 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 72 g 8078239 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 134 g 8078240 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE4
Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 73 g 8078248 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 135 g 8078249 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE4